Multi-Med_ME240N 10/15 page 1 of 3
Healthcare
The Philips Day-Brite / CFI Multi-Med patient room ambient luminaire
combines a clean ceiling appearance with efficient performance.
Designed with sensitivity for a patient’s comfort, the luminaire utilizes
a white internal reflector system for shadow-free indirect illumination
and a perforated metal shield to limit direct view of the lamps. It is an
excellent choice for patient rooms, waiting rooms, lab areas, corridors and

Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
Ordering guide
Family Voltage Options
    –
ME240N (2) 40WTT5 Fluorescent (2G11 base)
ME240NLG Full-door model (2) 40WTT5 Fluorescent (2G11 base)
120
277
347
GMF Slow blow fuse
LVC Low voltage controller for use with remotely located bed control
RFI1 (2) Radio frequency interference suppressors and RFI grid on lens
NL1 Amber LED night light
NL2 White LED night light
example: ME240N277-GMF
Footnotes
1 Available for ME240NLG model only.
Accessories (order separately)
• FMA22 – 2'x2' “F” mounting frame for NEMA “F” mounting
Multi-Med_ME240N 10/15 page 2 of 3
23-1/2"